WSL
SAMM1PKB1500 Black/Silver Key Board PS2
Ergonomic Key Leyout, High Quality Keyswitch
A set of soft and comforting keys with less noice
to make your day with your computer more
comfortable.
Carton Qty: 20 pcs. PS2 Interface
SAMM1PKB700B Black Key Board PS2 Std Vista Compatible
3 special keys "Power", "Sleep" & "Wake up"
High Quality Membrane key switch
Available in Black and White
PS2 port, WIN/MAC
Carton Qty: 20 pcs.
SAMM1PKB720 Keyboard Black entry
Ergonomic key layout.  Soft comfort keys
Dims: 450 x 161 x 28mm
Windows compatible
Tact Type key switch
Carton Qty: 10 PS2 Interface
SAMM1SPM7000XB Crystal Black  Mouse
Crystal clear design.  800dpi optical mouse
Blue LED lighting scroll wheel
SAMM1SPM7000XW Medium & comfortable size for desktop &
notebook PC.  Speed:  12 inches/sec
Cable length: 1.5m.
Carton Qty: 20 Switch Lifetime: 1,000,000 times
SAMM1SM3800W 800 dpi Optical Mouse
Advanced LED Technology Lights.  7 rotating
SAMM1SM3800B rainbow colors.  Available in Black or White
Ergonomic design for both right and left handed
users.  IBM or Compatible PC
Window 95 / 98 / ME / NT4.0 / 2000 / XP
Carton Qty: 20 PS2 & USB Interface
SAMM1SPM4000BLK Black Dolphin Mouse
Stylish dolphin shape design.  800dpi optical
SAMM1SPM4000SIL mouse.  Blue LED lighting scroll wheel.
4 Color options
SAMM1SPM4000WH Power consumption: 5V DC 70mA
Tracking speed: 300 ± 50 mm/sec
SAMM1SPM4000YE Dimension:W68mm×H38.5mm×D123mm
Cable O/D & Length: 2.7 mm/1,800 ± 25mm
Carton Qty: 20 Rubber coating
SAMM1SPM800BL Black Mouse Entry
3 standard buttons with extra wheel design
Optical navigation technology
Optical tracking engine, no moving parts
Scroll without needing scroll bars
1,000,000 button switch activation cycles
Wheel roll for easier scrolling in applications
28”/ Sec sensor tracking speed
Carton Qty: 40 800 Dpi resolution
SAMM1PWC3800B Black Webcam
300K pixels color VGA (640 x 480)
CMOS sensor
Built-in microphone
No capture card and power adaptor needed
needed
Supports video conference applications
Plug and Play
Carton Qty: 40
SAMM1PWC7000XW Crystal Webcam White or Black Webcam
300K pixels color VGA (640x480) CMOS
sensor
SAMM1PWC7000XB Adjustable focus dial
Built-in microphone
No capture card and power adaptor needed
Supports video conference applications
Plug and Play
Carton Qty: 20